

LOYOLA COLLEGE

(AUTONOMOUS) NUNGAMBAKKAM, CHENNAI - 600 034. TAMILNADU, INDIA

Tel : +91-44-28178200 Fax : +91-44-28175566

Email: welcome@loyolacollege.edu
Web: www.loyolacollege.edu

19th September 2022

Springboard Leadership Programme First Session

The Inaugural Programme of the Springboard – A Leadership Programme for Quality Circle Members will be held on 23rd September, 2022 between 11:30 a.m and 01:00 p.m in L.S. Hall. The First Session will be on the topic, "A LEADER 4S TO MAKE IT HAPPEN", by our Special Guest Dr. G.M.James, HR Consultant & Trainer, Founder/Director @ Setup Training Initiative, Chennai. The nominated Quality Circle members of each class of UG and PG are asked to attend the session without fail.

Kindly register at the following link: https://forms.gle/zuAqu75hUQTAvgVL8
on or before 22nd September 2022.

Principal
Principal
LOYOLA COLLEGE
CHENNAI - 600 034

Coordinator - IQAC

LOYOLA COLLEGE CHENNAI-600 034



INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL (IQAC) LOYOLA COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) INVITES YOU TO THE INAUGURAL SESSION OF THE

Springboard Leadership Programme 2022 - 2023

ON

"A LEADER'S 4S TO MAKE IT HAPPEN"

Resource Person

Prof. G.M. James

HR Consultant & Trainer, Founder/Director

@

Stepup Training Initiative, Chennai

Felicitations

Rev. Dr. A. Thomas S.J.

Principal

&

Dr. J.A. Charles

Deputy Principal